51
52
53
24
55
56
51
58
59
60
61
62
63

65

J.Palmer
P.M.Coles
M.J.Poland
D.Stewart
P.J.Baker
L.Shrubdb
M.Blake
N.A.Rayland
G.B.Kerr
K.A.Dodman
R.Johnson
A.N.Codd
B.J.Wright
W.J.Roberts
A.Goodsell

UNDER R.T.T.C. Regulations

Fastest Time

2nd "
3rd "

Team

1st Handicap

2nd "
31'(3. "

VET on Standard A.H.LIMBREY

Central Sussex 1.15.46
Bastbourne Rovers 1e BaH4
Worthing Excelsior 1.13.41
Central Sussex 111305
Hastings & St. Leonards 1. 6.41
Central Sussex 1o B+sH9
Brighton Mitre 1. 8,28
Crawley Wheelers O 6 T8 7
Central Sussex 1e T+15
Worthing Excelsior 1. 6.15
Brighton Mitre Te: Te16
Central Sussex 1.11.20
Worthing Excelsior 1.18.41
Eastbourne Rovers 1.21.41
Central Sussex Ta: a7
SUSSEX CYCLISTS! ASSOCIATION

Timekeepers:s
Handicapper:

President:

Basil Chilcott

(Medals and Certificates)

Mr.C.F.Janman

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 9 MAR 978

Mrs.B.Cox and Mr.C.F.Janman

P.LIPSCOMBE Central Sussex

A, JONES Central Sussex

A H.LIMBREY Sussex Nomads
CENTRAL SUSSEX; P.LIPSCOMBE:

D.KITCHING

JHOLLIS Worthing Excelsior

G.P.BOORE Sussex Nomads

Sussex Nomads

T.20
3.40
10.05
10,30
2.55
9'35
5.30
T.20
8.45
Scr
6.50
7.00
8.40
13.20
4.25

25 MILES TIMElTRIAL SCRATCH & HANDICAP AWARDS

A,JONES: G.KERR
Hastings & St.Leonards

ba 826
1o 514
1. 3.36
1. 0.35
1. 3.46

59.24
1e 3.58
1a 2457

58,30
1. 6.15
1. 0,26
1. 4.20
1.10.01
1. 8.21
T 5412

Ta 3.27
1' 3'53
1. 4.1

3.14.35

56.09
57.36
58.09

+ 4,51



Lctual H'c

No Heme Gluk Time H'cp Timﬁ

1 S.J.Smith : Bognor Regis 1:12:.07 T 5% ¥ 411

2 A.J.W.Creed V S.C.A.Private Member D.N.S. 22.00

3 G.J.Hoare Central Sussex 110443 1135 59.08
4 D.P.Waghorn V  Worthing Excelsior 1. 8.34 9.55 58.39

5 B.A.Phillips East Grinstead -1, 6,24 4.35 1. 1.49

6 F.Gale Brighton Excelsior D.N.S. 22.00

7 P.G.Toppin Worthing Excelsior -1. 6.15 6.45 59,30
8 S.Rann Central Sussex 142500 175000 To T.20
9. J.B.Honeyball » Lewes Wanderers 2 1 1% 6,35 e 3442
10 G.J.Southern Bognor Regis P oA o 3.25 1. 8.47
11, K.M.Wells V  Brighton Mitre 1.18.18 14,10 1. 4.08
12 D.W.Lock v Worthing Excelsior 1. 9.36 4,90 1; 5316
13 M.N.Puckett Central Sussex 1. 9.29 6205 " 0 5.04
14 XK.A,Atkins v. Worthing Excelsior 1.12.08 10707  To 1.58
15 R.C.Makepeace v Hampshire R.C. -1. 4.31 3.45 3. 0.46
16 R.D.Fairchild v Bognor Regis 111 .55 900 1. 2.55
17 K.J.O'Brien Lewes Wanderers D.N.S. 3.20

18 A.J.Philpott Central Sussex 1.13.34 755 1. 559
19 T E.Roberts v Hampshire R.C. D.N,S. 12.00

20 S.K.Harkncss Brighton Mitre Te T2 3.35 1. 352
21 R,H.Douglass v Worthing Excelsior DN S 5015
22 K.Chandler Sussex Nomads D.N.S. T.40

23 M.G.Ellis Crawley Wheelers 1. B.4T 9.25 59.22
24 D.A,Tanner v Central Sussex D.N.S. 11.00
25 L.Fairchild Bognor Regis “T. 6415 3:30° 1. 243
26 TF.J.Harkness v Brighton Mitre Y dN:49 9.10 1. 2.31
27 G.P.Boorec v Sussex Nomads ~1. 6.19 5.10 1. 1 09
28 WV.R.Holden Worthing Excelsior 1. 8.50 T.50 1. 1.20
29 J.A.Smith Bognor Regis 1.12.07 930 1. 2.37
30 A.Jones Central Sussex i S % 2.10 1. 1.43
31 D.E.White Lewes Wandercrs 11247 14.00 58.47
32 P.Taylor Brighton Mitre 1. 7.49 5.30 1, 2,19
33 R.A.Bwart v Central Sussex 1.13.30 6.30 1. 7.00
34 1 ,Landless Lewes Wanderecers 1.10.30 8.00 1. 2.30
35 S.A.Hepplethwaite BEast Grinstead 1. 6.53 3.00 1. 3.53
36 R.E.Holden Worthing Excelsior 1.15.37 15.00 1. 0.37
37 M.P.Jones Central Susscx tor Ba12 4.00 1. 4.12
38 J.F.Hollis Jorthing Excelsior 1.11.16  13.40 57.36
39 M.A.Tanner Brighton Mitre D.N.S. 6.45

40 R.F.shipton Worthing Excelsior D.N.S. .10

41 P.F.Burbery v Lewes Wanderers 1.11.28 9.55 1. 1.33
42 M,W.Hawcs Sussex Nomads ~1. 6.32 6,10 1. 0,22
4% J.Gildersleeve Worthing Excelsior D.N.S. 17,00
44 D.F.Kitching Hastings & St. Leonards 1.10.39  14.30 56.09
45 P.Lipscombe Central Sussex =1y =27 2,35 1. 0.52
46 P,Voolhouse Bognor Regis 1. 8.07 6.20 1. 1.47
47 M.Chambers Hastings & St. Leonards 1.14.00 13,00 1, 1.00
48 R.B.Christie v Eastbourne Rovers 1.15.00  15.15 59.45
49 R.E.Jones v Central Sussex 1.11.16 4.50 1. 6,26
50 A.H.Limbrey A Sussex Nomads =1, 4.M Ser 1, 4.11



